
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

Degree Tracking Sheet 

Use this sheet to track your progress in the major. It is recommended that you meet with Sociology Advisors on a regular 

basis for verification of your progress. All course for the major must be taken for a letter grade, and a grade of C– or better 

is required. 

Lower Division Requirements (4 requirements) 

 SOCI 1: Introduction to Sociology

 SOCI 2: The Study of Society

 SOCI 60: The Practice of Social Research*

 Sociology  Lower Division Elective : SOCI _____

Upper Division Requirements (12 requirements) 

Ten Upper Division Elective Courses in Sociology 
 (Choose one route. Either the General Sociology Major route or the Sociology Concentration Major route. Add a concentration 

through the Major/ Minor tool. Questions? Reach Sociology Advising via the Virtual Advising Center.) 

General Sociology Majors 

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____ 

Sociology Concentration Majors 

 Sociology UD Concentration Elective: SOCI _____

 Sociology UD Concentration Elective: SOCI _____

 Sociology UD Concentration Elective: SOCI _____

 Sociology UD Concentration Elective: SOCI _____

 Sociology UD Concentration Elective: SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

 Sociology  UD Elective : SOCI _____

Sociology Lower Division Electives: 

SOCI 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 70 

Sociology Methodology Courses:* 

SOCI 102, 103M, 104, 104Q, 105, 106, 106M, 107, 108, 109, 

109M, 110 

*SOCI 60 is a prerequisite to all methodology courses

Sociology UD Elective Courses: 

- SOCI 101– 199 (If you take a second methods course, it would

count as an UD elective)

- UD electives can be taken concurrently with Theory or

Methods. The only prerequisite for  UD Electives is UD standing

(completion of 90 Units).

- Want to take UD courses early, or close to being UD status?

Submit an EASy request.  Requests are subject to approval.

Sociology Upper Division Electives are course numbers SOCI 101– 199. Please refer to the back

of this sheet for specific courses that can apply to each concentration. 

 SOCI 100

 *Methodology – SOCI______

https://students.ucsd.edu/academics/advising/majors-minors/declare-or-change-major.html
http://vac.ucsd.edu/
https://www.sociology.ucsd.edu/undergraduate/courses.html#Preauthorization-with-the-EASy-


DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY  

Degree Tracking Sheet- Concentration Courses 

 American Studies 

Culture and Communication 

Economy and Society 

International Studies 

Law and Society 

Science and Medicine 

Social Inequalities 

 115  Social Problems

 117 Language, Culture, &  Edu

 118  Sociology of Gender

 124  The Good Society

 125  Sociology of Immigration

 126 Social Org. of Edu 

 127  Immigration, Race, Ethnicity

 137  Sociology of Food

 141  Crime and Society

 148  Political Sociology

 152  Soc Inequality & Pub Policy

 153 Urban Sociology

 151 Social Movement from Civil 

Rights to Black Lives Matter  

 154  Religious Institutions in US

 155  The City of San Diego

 157  Religion in Contemp Society

 160  Sociology of Culture

 163  Migration and the Law

 165A American News Media 

 180  Social Movements & Protest

 183 The Geog. of American Oppor-
tunity

 187E  The Sixties

 188K  American Society

 114 Just a Joke? Sociology of Humor 

 116 Gender & Language

 117  Language, Culture, & Edu

 118  Sociology of Gender

 118E  Sociology of Language

 119  Sociology of Sexuality

 120T  Special Topics in Cult/Com

 122  Social Networks

 123  Japanese Culture Inside/Out

 131  Sociology of Youth

 137  Sociology of Food

 150  Madness and the Movies

 154  Religious Institutions in US

 156  Sociology of Religion

 157 Religion in Contemp Society

 160  Sociology of Culture

 162  Popular Culture

 165A American News Media 

 166  Sociology of Knowledge

 169  Citizenship & Community

 172  Films and Society

 184  Gender and Film

 186  Information, Spectacle, & Con-
sumption

 187  African Film

 187E The Sixties

 121  Economy and Society

 122  Social Networks

 124 The Good Society

 125  Sociology of Immigration

 130  Population and Society
 

 132  Gender and Work

 133  Immigrat’n Comp Perspect.

 136 Data and Society 

 137  Sociology of Food

 139  Social Inequality

 140F  Law and the Workplace

 147  Orgs, Society & Social Justice

 148E  Inequality and Jobs

 149  The Environment

 152  Soc Inequality & Pub Policy

 163  Migration and the Law

 167  Science and War

 171  Technology and Society

 185  Globalization, Development

 188M  Social Movements in Latin 
America

 123  Japanese Culture Inside/Out

 125  Sociology of Immigration

 130  Population and Society

 133  Immigrat’n Comp Perspect.

 145  Violence and Society

 148  Political Sociology

 149  The Environment

 156  Sociology of Religion
 

 157  Religion in Contemp Society

 158  Islam in the Modern World

 163  Migration and the Law

 169  Citizenship & Community

 174 Human Rights Global Justice

 175 Nationality and Citizenship

 176 Transnatnl. Jpan Resrch Pract.

 177  International Terrorism

 178   The Holocaust

 179  Social Change

 180  Social Movements & Protest

 181  Modern Western Society

 182  Indigenous Ppl in Latin Amer

 185  Globalization, Development

 187  African Societies Thru Films

 188D  Latin America Soc/Politics

 188E  Social Change in Africa

 188F  Jewish & Israeli Society

 188G  Chinese Society

 188I  Israeli-Palestinian Conflict

 188J  Modern South Africa

 188M Social Movmt in Latin America

 188O Dilemmas of Israeli Society

 189  Historical Sociology Topics 

 115  Social Problems

 138  Genetics and Society

 140  Sociology of Law

 140F  Law and the Workplace

 140K Law & Society in China
 

 141  Crime and Society

 142  Social Deviance

 144 Forms of Social Control

 145  Violence and Society

 146 Criminal Punishment

 147  Orgs, Society & Social Justice

 148  Political Sociology

 149  The Environment

 152  Soc Inequality & Pub Policy

 159  Special Topics (approval req) 

 160E  Law and Culture

 163  Migration and the Law

 164  Comp. Environ. Policies

 175  Nationality & Citizenship

 188I Israeli-Palestinian Conflict

 1880  Settlements/Peace in Israel

 LAWS 101  Contemp Legal Issues 

 *107 Epidemiological Methods 
(cannot overlap w Method)  

 113 The AIDS Epidemic

 122 Social Networks

 134 Making Modern Medicine
 

 135 Medical Sociology

 136E Soc of Mental Illness

 136F Mental Illness in Society

 138 Genetics and Society

 143 Suicide

 149 The Environment

 150 Madness and the Movies

 166 Sociology of Knowledge

 167 Science and War

 168E Sociology of Science

 170 Gender and Science

 171 Technology and Society

 116 Gender & Language

 117  Language, Culture, & Edu

 118  Sociology of Gender

 119  Sociology of Sexuality and Sexual
Identities 

 122  Social Networks

 124 The Good Society

 125  Sociology of Immigration

 125M Sociology of Refugees, Asylum, 
and Forced Migration 

 126 Social Org. of Edu 

 127  Immigration, Race, Ethnicity

 129  The Family

 132  Gender and Work

 139  Social Inequality

 148  Political Sociology

 148E  Inequality and Jobs

 152  Soc Inequality & Pub Policy

 151 Social Movement from Civil 
Rights to Black Lives Matter  

 153 Urban Sociology

 163  Migration and the Law

 170  Gender and Science

 178  The Holocaust

 180  Social Movements & Protest

 182  Indigenous Ppl in Latin America

 184  Gender and Film

 187E  The Sixties

 188J  Modern South Africa

 188M   Social Movements in Latin 
America
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